
An Edmund Rice Educational Institution Edmund Rice Education Beyond Borders www.erebb.org 

ERIAdvocacy : www.edmundriceinternational.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2021 2021 2020 2019 2018 

SHAUN 
RAMSAY 

98.4% 97.2% 96% 97% 

 

SUBJECT 
STUDENTS 
SECURING 
HIGHEST 

MARKS 

HIGHEST AVERAGE FAIL 

2021 2020 2019 2018 2021 2020 2019 2018 2021 2020 2019 2018 

 

ENGLISH 
ADAVYA  DHIR 

ASHMIT  PATHAK 
 

 

99% 

 

99% 

 

98% 

 

97% 

 

83.89% 

 

84.58 

 

80.7% 

 

83.2% 

    

MATHS 
PRATHAMESH 

BHATTA 

SHAUN RAMSAY 

VASAV  AGGARWAL 

ANIKET SHARMA 

AKSHAT VERMA 
 

 

 

 

100% 

 

 

 

100% 

 

 

 

100% 

 

 

 

98% 

 

 

 

77.5% 

 

 

 

76.71 

 

 

 

73.7% 

 

 

 

71.8% 

  
5 7 

 

 

 

 

 

MATHS ( BASIC ) 
MADHAV SHARMA 81%    49.28%      

  

SCIENCE SHAUN RAMSAY 
 

100% 99% 98% 99% 75.25% 73.43 69.3% 73.3%  1 1 1 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

SHAUN RAMSAY 

VASAV  AGGARWAL 
 

 

98% 

 

98% 

 

100% 

 

100% 

 

83.02% 

 

83.15 

 

79.2% 

 

71.4% 

    

COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

ARTHAM S KALYANI 
 

 

 

96% 

 

92% 

 

98% 

 

91% 

 

84% 

 

77.75 

 

86.1% 

 

76% 

    

HOME 
SCIENCE 

TEJAS SOM 91% 92% 75% 80% 79.2% 72.14 65.7% 60.5%     

HINDI SHAUN RAMSAY 

SIDDARTH JAIN 

ANIKET SHARMA 

KRISSH  VERMA 
 

96% 99% 98% 100% 77.41% 77.06 74.4% 75.9%     

E-PUBLISH 

& 

E-OFFICE 

    

90% 

 

91% 

   

78.3% 

 

74% 

    

ART ASHISH PRASAD 
 

97% 87% 86% 88% 90.3% 84.57 77.8% 69%     

ELEMENT OF B. 
STD. 

TEJAS SOM 
 

87% 90%   75.7% 69.71       

        

 

OVERALL RESULT 
 

 2021 2020 2019 2018  2021 2020 2019 2018 

PRESENTED 247 224 245 228      

95% + 12 10 5 12 60-65% 23 15 21 16 

90-95% 34 32 38 34 55-60% 9 9 17 11 

85-90% 48 44 27 28 50-55% 7 5 12 14 

80-85% 38 27  39 25 45-50% 3 1 66 5 

75-80% 28 29 27 28 40-45% 1 0 3 4 

70-75% 24 28 26 21 COMPARTMENT 0 1 5 7 

65-70% 20 23 23 22 FAILED 0 0 0 0 

 
 

Congratulations to those students who worked well and achieved their targets. 

Congratulations to the teaching staff who worked with varied abilities of students to support and enable 

them to approximate to their objectives. 

TOPPERS 

CBSE CLASS X RESULT 2021 

http://www.erebb.org/
http://www.edmundriceinternational.org/

