St. Columba's School 1, Ashok Place , New Delhi-110001

website: www.stcolumbas.edu.in email: principal@stcolumbas.edu.in office email: stcolumbas@stcolumbas.edu.in Phone: 011-23363134/23363462

## **CBSE CLASS X RESULT 2021**

## **TOPPERS**

2021	2021	2020	2019	2018
SHAUN	98.4%	97.2%	96%	97%
RAMSAY				

CUDIFOT	STUDENTS	HIGHEST				AVERAGE				FAIL			
SUBJECT	SECURING HIGHEST MARKS	2021	2020	2019	2018	2021	2020	2019	2018	2021	2020	2019	2018
ENGLISH	ADAVYA DHIR ASHMIT PATHAK	99%	99%	98%	97%	83.89%	84.58	80.7%	83.2%				
MATHS	PRATHAMESH BHATTA SHAUN RAMSAY VASAV AGGARWAL ANIKET SHARMA AKSHAT VERMA	100%	100%	100%	98%	77.5%	76.71	73.7%	71.8%			5	7
MATHS (BASIC)	MADHAV SHARMA	81%				49.28%							
SCIENCE	SHAUN RAMSAY	100%	99%	98%	99%	75.25%	73.43	69.3%	73.3%		1	1	1
SOCIAL SCIENCE	SHAUN RAMSAY VASAV AGGARWAL	98%	98%	100%	100%	83.02%	83.15	79.2%	71.4%				
COMPUTER APPLICATION	ARTHAM S KALYANI	96%	92%	98%	91%	84%	77.75	86.1%	76%				
HOME SCIENCE	TEJAS SOM	91%	92%	75%	80%	79.2%	72.14	65.7%	60.5%				
HINDI	SHAUN RAMSAY SIDDARTH JAIN ANIKET SHARMA KRISSH VERMA	96%	99%	98%	100%	77.41%	77.06	74.4%	75.9%				
E-PUBLISH & E-OFFICE				90%	91%			78.3%	74%				
ART	ASHISH PRASAD	97%	87%	86%	88%	90.3%	84.57	77.8%	69%				
ELEMENT OF B. STD.	TEJAS SOM	87%	90%			75.7%	69.71						

## **OVERALL RESULT**

	2021	2020	2019	2018		2021	2020	2019	2018
PRESENTED	247	224	245	228					
95% +	12	10	5	12	60-65%	23	15	21	16
90-95%	34	32	38	34	55-60%	9	9	17	11
85-90%	48	44	27	28	50-55%	7	5	12	14
80-85%	38	27	39	25	45-50%	3	1	66	5
75-80%	28	29	27	28	40-45%	1	0	3	4
70-75%	24	28	26	21	COMPARTMENT	0	1	5	7
65-70%	20	23	23	22	FAILED	0	0	0	0

Congratulations to those students who worked well and achieved their targets.

Congratulations to the teaching staff who worked with varied abilities of students to support and enable them to approximate to their objectives.